Individual

Results
_ Phase 5
A

Castelsagrat - Castelsagrat (FRA) 05-05-2016 - Scratch 160km :29 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 32.14% Not qualified: 67.86% (including GA (ex LA): 42.86% ME: 14.29% RET:03.57% MISC: 07.14% )
RANK NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPEED BPM AV.SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 1 | 307 | 16224 Dep.:17:47:45 1 16 07:20:57 = 07:25:35 = 00:04:38 15.573 54/54  15.573 = 00:04:38  00:03:33
Pierre FLEURY m] 2 3 09:54:57 = 09:57:36 =~ 00:02:39 16.069 60/60  15.817 00:07:17 . 00:00:19

DR PEPPER 03/01/2006 3 1 12:20:31  12:23:25 @ 00:02:54 17.011 61/62 16196 00:10:11 = 00:00:00
4 2 14:50:28 = 14:54:13  00:03:45 16.246 62/60  16.208 = 00:13:56  00:00:31

5 1 16:54:38 = 16:57:45 = 00:03:07 16.319 58/62. 16.224 = 00:17:03 ~ 00:00:00

- CEI™* - FAHAD ABDULLA RASHID A AL HAJRI Total Riding Time: 08:37:45

2 | 311 \ 16.203 Dep. : 17:48:25 1 21 07:21:14  07:27:33(2)  00:06:19 15.313 48/49.  15.313 . 00:06:19 = 00:05:31
Sandra HOUBERDON 2 10 09:55:16 = 09:59:56 = 00:04:40 16.017 - 55 15.657 . 00:10:59 = 00:02:39

NELLA DE PAWI 14/03/2008 3 7 12:20:55  12:26:05 = 00:05:10 16.957 58/60. 16.067 . 00:16:09 = 00:02:40
Lap / preceding :00:00:40 4 3 14:50:43 14:54:25 = 00:03:42 16.615 62 16.201 = 00:19:51 00:00:43

5 2 16:54:45 = 16:58:25 = 00:03:40 16.216 . 64 16.203 . 00:23:31 00:00:40

- CEI"™** - Monsieur Pascal WILLEM Total Riding Time: 08:38:25

3 | 323 | 16148 Dep.:17:50:12 07:21:13 = 07:23:37 ~ 00:02:24 15.843 57/52. 15.843 = 00:02:24  00:01:35
Adela COUDER SENDRA p 09:55:07 = 09:58:42  00:03:35 15.641 55/52: 15.741 = 00:05:59  00:01:25
FISSIBA 30/03/1999 12:20:49  12:26:12 = 00:05:23 16.744 59/56  16.062 00:11:22 = 00:02:47

14:50:55 = 14:55:26 = 00:04:31 16.479 60/60 16.164 00:15:53 = 00:01:44
16:54:50 = 17:00:12 = 00:05:22 16.050 58/56  16.148 = 00:21:15 = 00:02:27
- CEI™* - ANTONIO LOPEZ GARCIA Total Riding Time: 08:40:12

Lap / preceding :00:01:47

G BIW N =
W: U1 00: 0O

4 | 304 \ 16.106 Dep. : 17:51:33 1 17 07:20:58 = 07:25:43 = 00:04:45 15.555 52/56.  15.555 : 00:04:45 = 00:03:41
Alina HUOVINEN GARCIA 2 7 09:55:06 = 09:58:38  00:03:32 15.941 61/60.  15.746 = 00:08:17  00:01:21

LAZIZB 19/01/2006 3 4 12:20:32 12:25:13 = 00:04:41 16.888 63/60. 16.109 . 00:12:58 = 00:01:48
Lap / preceding :00:01:21 4 4 14:50:33 14:54:55 = 00:04:22 16.408 62/60: 16.183 = 00:17:20 . 00:01:13

5 4 16:54:42  17:01:33 = 00:06:51 15.659 60/58.  16.106 . 00:24:11 00:03:48

- CEl*™** - Alina Huovinen Garcia Total Riding Time: 08:41:33

5 | 310 | 15257 Dep.:18:20:33 11 07:21:17 = 07:24:51  00:03:34 15.673 62/60  15.673 = 00:03:34  00:02:49
Alix HENRY 11 09:57:09 = 10:00:09 = 00:03:00 15.612 63 15.642  00:06:34  00:02:52
RIVIERA DU BRAISIOS 06/04/2005 12:32:42  12:36:49 = 00:04:07 15.429 59/58  15.570 00:10:41 = 00:13:24

Lap/ preceding :00:29:00 7 15:11:49 = 15:15:118 ~ 00:03:29 15.192 60 15.474  00:14:10  00:21:36
5 17:26:49 = 17:30:33 = 00:03:44 14.076 58/60  15.257 @ 00:17:54  00:32:48

- CEI** - Monsieur Jean-Paul BOUDON Total Riding Time: 09:10:33

OB W N —
=
-

6 | 321 | 15230 Dep.:18:21:33 20  07:21:16 | 07:27:15(2) 00:05:59 = 15352 51/48° 15352 00:05:59 ~ 00:05:13
Sami Said Salim AL BULUSHI 16 09:57:10  10:01:37  00:04:27 15739 62/64 15543  00:10:26  00:04:20
AREAL 01/01/2006 10 12:32:44  12:36:33  00:03:49  15.661 64/64 15582 00:14:15  00:13:08

8 15:11:50 = 15:17:05 | 00:05:15 14934 61/64  15.415 00:19:30  00:23:23
6 17:26:47 = 17:31:33 | 00:04:46 14.207 59/60 15230 00:24:16 : 00:33:48
- CEl™* - JESUS JOSE MUNIZ PIEDRA Total Riding Time: 09:11:33

Lap / preceding :00:01:00

G B WIN =

7 | 306 | 15203 Dep.:18:22:32 8 07:21:07 = 07:24:23 ~ 00:03:16 15.737 64/64  15.737 = 00:03:16 = 00:02:21
Linda VAUTE 14 09:55:06 = 10:01:12 = 00:06:06 15.409 64/60  15.571 = 00:09:22  00:03:55
SIADUR DE BEDERS 05/03/2006 12:32:41  12:39:08 = 00:06:27 15.263 64 15.467 = 00:15:49  00:15:43

Lap/ preceding :00:00:59 15:17:06 = 15:22:04 = 00:04:58 14.642 64/64 15252 00:20:47 = 00:28:22
7 17:28:24  17:32:32 = 00:04:08 14913 63/60  15.203 = 00:24:55 = 00:34:47

- CEI™* - Mme Enora BOULENGER - et M. Grégoire TILQUIN Total Riding Time: 09:12:32

AR WN =
S

8 | 301 | 1505 Dep.:18:27:55 1 14 07:21:21 07:25:29  00:04:08  15.587 57/58 15587 00:04:08  00:03:27
Elisa ARNOULD 2 13 09:55:15  10:01:09  00:05:54 15562 62/42 15574 00:10:02  00:03:52
DIVINE D' ARANGUREN 21/04/2005 3 16 12:32:40  12:40:10  00:07:30  15.124 60/52 15.421 00:17:32  00:16:45
Lap / preceding :00:05:23 4 12 15:119:40  15:27:22  00:07:42 14151 58/50 15083  00:25:14 = 00:33:40
5 8  17:30:40 17:37:55  00:07:15 = 14.898 60/60  15.056 00:32:20 = 00:40:10

- CEI™* - PETER EDUARD WIJNENDAELE Total Riding Time: 09:17:55

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 9 | 309 | 14138 Dep.:19:04:08 1 23 07:21:28 = 07:27:54 ~ 00:06:26 15.267 58/58  15.267 = 00:06:26 = 00:05:52
Brandon GUEDJ m] 2 21 10:00:27 = 10:08:58 = 00:08:31 14.868 62/60  15.065 00:14:57  00:11:41

TESKLAMA 28/03/2007 3 19 12:50:17  12:54:51  00:04:34 14.299 63/60  14.801  00:19:31 = 00:31:26
Lap/ preceding :00:36:13 4 14 15:46:33 = 15:50:43 = 00:04:10 13.248 64/58  14.379 00:23:41 = 00:57:01

5 9 18:10:00 = 18:14:08 = 00:04:08 12.846 64/60 14.138 = 00:27:49 = 01:16:23

- CEI™* - Mme ROMY CARONIA et M. HENRY-DAVID GUEDJ Total Riding Time: 09:54.08

10 | 600 | 13.983 Dep.:19:10:43 26 07:21:18 = 07:32:53 = 00:11:35 14.648 64/64  14.648 00:11:35 = 00:10:51
STEPHANIE BLATZ 25 10:09:32 = 10:15:45 = 00:06:13 14.650 59/52  14.649 00:17:48 = 00:18:28
RAHMAN DE KERPONT 11 22 12:54:14  13:01:03 = 00:06:49 14.366 64/61  14.553 = 00:24:37  00:37:38

15 15:55:51 = 16:00:51 = 00:05:00 12.876 60/60  14.094 = 00:29:37  01:07:09
10 18:15:13  18:20:43 ~ 00:05:30 13.353 58/64: 13.983 = 00:35:07 = 01:22:58
- Ama Elite GP - CIURLEO-BLATZ STEPHANIE Total Riding Time: 10:00:43

Lap / preceding :00:06:35

GL BIW N =

11 | 316 | 13977 Dep.: 19:10:59 18 07:21:12 = 07:25:46 ~ 00:04:34 15.549 43 15.549  00:04:34  00:03:44
Clara MEUNIER 24 10:09:31 10:14:53 00:05:22 13.941 61 14701 00:09:56 @ 00:17:36
SHOURI DE LIS 30/05/2006 23 12:54:14  13:02:14 ~ 00:08:00 14134 58/58. 14.507 = 00:17:56 @ 00:38:49

Lap/ preceding :00:00:16 16 15:55:50 = 16:02:16 = 00:06:26 12.854 61/60  14.055 00:24:22 = 01:08:34
1 18:15:14  18:20:59  00:05:45 13.526 57/64  13.977 00:30:07 . 01:23:14

- CEI™* - EAR.L. LE HARAS DES COURNALIERES Total Riding Time: 10:00:59

G BIW N =

NQ | 302 \ LA 1 15 07:21:19 = 07:25:32 ~ 00:04:13 15.580 64/64. 15.580 = 00:04:13 ~ 00:03:30
Peter BASTIUNS 2 12 09:55:14 = 10:01:06 = 00:05:52 15.575 60/60. 15.578 = 00:10:05 = 00:03:49
CAIRO 01/01/2002. 3 15 12:32:40  12:40:08 = 00:07:28 15122 64/60: 15.423 @ 00:17:33 | 00:16:43
Lap/ preceding :23:23:23 4 11 15:19:40 = 15:27:03 ~ 00:07:23 14.183 64/64.  15.093 . 00:24:56 = 00:33:21
5 LA 17:36:12 = 17:44:22 ~ 00:08:10 13.743 59/50  14.884  00:33:06 = 00:46:37
- CEI"™* - MIREN ALAZNE URIBARRI
NQ | 305 \ ME 1 13 07:21:11 07:25:20 . 00:04:09 15.607 60 15.607 . 00:04:09 ~ 00:03:18
Olivier BOCHER 2 15 09:57:09 = 10:01:30  00:04:21 15.495 63/60. 15.551 = 00:08:30 = 00:04:13
UTHOPIE DES SIMONS 25/04/2008 3 12 12:32:41 12:37:47 = 00:05:06 15.479 64/62. 15.527  00:13:36 = 00:14:22
Lap / preceding :00:07:46 4 10 15:11:49  15:23:36(2)  00:11:47 14.307 59 15.203 = 00:25:23 = 00:29:54
5 ME 17:33:15  17:52:08(2) = 00:18:53 12179 63/56: 14.682 . 00:44:16 = 00:54:23
- CEI** - Madame KLERVI LEFEVRE
NQ | 308 \ LA 1 22 07:21:27 = 07:27:49  00:06:22 15.278 56 15.278 = 00:06:22 = 00:05:47
Henry David GUEDJ 2 20 10:00:26 = 10:08:41 00:08:15 14.892 60/58. 15.083 . 00:14:37 = 00:11:24
RAYA DE GALONNE 14/04/2005 3 18 12:50:12  12:54:47 ~ 00:04:35 14.274 63/64: 14.803 @ 00:19:12 | 00:31:22
Lap/ preceding :00:21:55 4 13 15:46:30 = 15:50:39 ~ 00:04:09 13.248 50/50  14.381 = 00:23:21 00:56:57
5 LA 18:10:00 = 18:14:03 = 00:04:03 12.848 64/60 14.140 00:27:24 = 01:16:18
- CEl*™* - M. Franck DAMENO et Henry-David GUEDJ
NQ | 317 \ LA 1 5 07:20:52 = 07:23:48  00:02:56 15.817 63/60. 15.817 = 00:02:56 = 00:01:46
Pierre Marie MORVAN 2 5 09:55:03 = 09:58:13 ~ 00:03:10 15.732 . 61/60. 15.774 = 00:06:06 = 00:00:56
NADIA AL FEE DE BOZ 27/03/2004 3 3 12:20:47  12:25:02 = 00:04:15 16.851 62/56  16.118 = 00:10:21 00:01:37
Lap/ preceding :22:44:29 4 1 14:50:53  14:53:42 = 00:02:49 16.564 60/60. 16.227 = 00:13:10 = 00:00:00
5 LA 16:54:47 = 16:58:32 = 00:03:45 16.036 55/60. 16.200 . 00:16:55 = 00:00:47
- CEI** - EARL MEZAGRI
NQ | 320 \ ME 1 3 07:21:19 = 07:23:28 = 00:02:09 15.864 62/60  15.864  00:02:09 = 00:01:26
Saleh AL BALUSHI 2 1 09:55:10 = 09:57:17  00:02:07 15.815 61/60.  15.839 . 00:04:16 = 00:00:00
DALILA DE FONTANEL 09/06/2004 3 2 12:20:50  12:24:58 = 00:04:08 16.716 60 16.121 = 00:08:24 = 00:01:33
Lap / preceding :00:38:07 4 6 15:05:25 @ 15:07:43 00:02:18 14.664 63/54: 15.730 | 00:10:42 = 00:14:01
5 ME 17:26:55 17:36:39(2)  00:09:44 12129 56/56. 15.090 . 00:20:26 = 00:38:54
- CEI"™* - ROYAL CAVALRY OF OMAN
NQ | 300 \ FTC 1 19 07:21:33 = 07:27:00 = 00:05:27 15.385 59/56. 15.385 = 00:05:27 = 00:04:58
Selim DEJBLI : 2 19 10:00:28 = 10:07:22 = 00:06:54 14.954 62/60 15.166 = 00:12:21 00:10:05
SKAER DU DANET 07/05/2002 3 21 12:50:15  12:59:10 ~ 00:08:55 13.657 62/64. 14.628  00:21:16 = 00:35:45
Lap/ preceding :22:29:46 4 FTC 15:16:25 18.509 64/64: 15.437  00:23:34 = 00:22:43
- CEI"™** - Monsieur Killian SACHOT - Melle Romane SACHOT
NQ | 303 \ ME 1 9 07:21:02 = 07:24:41 00:03:39 15.695 61/52.  15.695 00:03:39 = 00:02:39
Miguel Angel BARRIENTOS VILLALBA ifi 2 22 10:08:28 ~ 10:11:36 = 00:03:08 14.183 1 62/60.  14.901 . 00:06:47 = 00:14:19
ESSO LYCAON 01/05/2005 3 17 12:50:10  12:54:26 = 00:04:16 14.654 62/60 14.818 = 00:11:03 = 00:31:01
Lap / preceding :00:25:43 4 ME 15:40:04 = 15:42:08 ~ 00:02:04 14.096 85/58. 14.630 . 00:13:07 = 00:48:26
- CEI*™* - JESUS SEVIL OLLE
NQ | 313 \ LA 1 7 07:21:11 07:24:13 = 00:03:02 15.760 61/60.  15.760 . 00:03:02 = 00:02:11
Ines GUEZENNEC 2 4 09:55:10 = 09:58:10 ~ 00:03:00 15.796 60 15.778 = 00:06:02 = 00:00:53
NIDJAVA DU CAUSSANEL 18/04/2008 3 5 12:20:52  12:25:23 ~ 00:04:31 16.788 62/60. 16.101 . 00:10:33 = 00:01:58
Lap / preceding :23:25:39 4 LA 15:04:45 = 15:07:47 ~ 00:03:02 14.706 62/60: 15.728 @ 00:13:35 . 00:14:05
- CEI** - M. CLAUDE CRECHE et Mme VIRGINIA POPPER
NQ | 314 \ LA 1 27 07:30:01 07:33:03 . 00:03:02 14.628 61/58: 14.628 = 00:03:02 = 00:11:01
Fabienne LARBRET 2 23 10:09:34 = 10:13:52 ~ 00:04:18 14.899 61/60. 14.762 = 00:07:20 = 00:16:35
TEDDY BEAR DE MARNAS 03/05/2007 3 20 12:49:44  12:55:56 = 00:06:12 14.746 62/60: 14.757 . 00:13:32 = 00:32:31
Lap/ preceding :00:37:32 4 LA 15:37:05 = 15:45:19  00:08:14 13.912 61/64. 14.536 = 00:21:46 = 00:51:37

- CEI** - MONSIEUR VINCENT RICHARD
WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ NQ | 319 \ LA 1 6 07:20:52 = 07:24:07  00:03:15 15.773 . 61 15.773 . 00:03:15  00:02:05
Morgane PAYEN 2 17 09:55:05  10:01:49(2)  00:06:44 15.293 49/50  15.530  00:09:59 = 00:04:32
TOUAREG DU FONPEYROL 18/05/2007 3 13 12:32:43  12:38:21 00:05:38 15.446 60/60. 15.502 = 00:15:37 = 00:14:56
Lap / preceding :23:37:25 4 LA 15:17:07 = 15:22:44 ~ 00:05:37 14.471 53/60: 15.231 = 00:21:14 | 00:29:02
- CEI** - DR.VETER. DOMINIQUE GILBERTE PAYEN
NQ | 324 \ LA 1 1 07:20:54 = 07:22:02 = 00:01:08 16.067 52/44.  16.067 = 00:01:08 = 00:00:00
Emma ROSELL SEGURA P 2 2 09:55:02 = 09:57:31 00:02:29 15.587 59/52. 15.823 = 00:03:37 = 00:00:14
EKIN 01/01/2003 3 9 12:20:33  12:26:26(2) . 00:05:53 16.526 . 55 16.051 . 00:09:30 = 00:03:01
Lap/ preceding :23:32:19 4 LA 14:50:30  14:55:03 = 00:04:33 16.572  60/60. 16.178 . 00:14:03 = 00:01:21
- CEI** - IGNACIO GOROSABEL URKIA
NQ | 325 \ ME 1 28 07:31:10 = 07:41:23 ~ 00:10:13 13.700 57/60: 13.700 . 00:10:13 = 00:19:21
Barbara LISSARRAGUE 2 26 10:09:37 = 10:17:03 ~ 00:07:26 15.562 63/64. 14.572  00:17:39 = 00:19:46
URA DI L'ALBADU 01/01/2008 3 24 12:54:16  13:02:44 ~ 00:08:28 14,322 61/62. 14.488 = 00:26:07 = 00:39:19
Lap/ preceding :01:07:33 4 ME 15:55:52  16:02:36 = 00:06:44 12.869 70/72. 14.046 = 00:32:51 = 01:08:54
- CEI** - Mademoiselle JULIE CHANEL
NQ | 340 \ FTC 1 2 07:21:08 = 07:23:18  00:02:10 15.887 64/60. 15.887 = 00:02:10 ~ 00:01:16
Gregoire TILQUIN 2 6 09:55:05 = 09:58:18 ~ 00:03:13 15.652 1 60/60.  15.769 . 00:05:23 = 00:01:01
NAFA DE BOZOULS 12/04/2006 3 6 12:20:43  12:25:26 = 00:04:43 16.802  60/60.  16.099 . 00:10:06 = 00:02:01
Lap / preceding :22:20:52 4 FTC 14:23:28 23.067 60/56 17.414  00:16:50 = 23:29:46
- CEI"™* - SARL MEZAGRI
NQ | 312 \ RET 1 10 07:21:23 = 07:24:48 = 00:03:25 15.679 57/61.  15.679 = 00:03:25 = 00:02:46
Louise LAMOUREUX 2 18 09:57:11 10:01:51 00:04:40 15.378 57/48.  15.527 = 00:08:05 @ 00:04:34
PHILOMENE DE BELLAS 14/05/2003 3 RET  12:42:11 12:50:30 = 00:08:19 13.992 63/60. 14.979 00:16:24 = 00:27:05
Lap / preceding :23:07:02
- CEI"™** - MADEMOISELLE LOUISE LAMOUREUX
NQ | 318 \ LA 1 12 07:21:10 = 07:24:58 ~ 00:03:48 15.657 64/61.  15.657 = 00:03:48 = 00:02:56
Justin MOUROU m] 2 9 09:55:07 = 09:59:36 ~ 00:04:29 15.702 63/60. 15.679 = 00:08:17 = 00:02:19
TIKEM 22/05/2006 3 LA 12:20:46  12:26:29 = 00:05:43 16.841 64/64. 16.048  00:14:00 = 00:03:04
Lap/ preceding :23:35:59
- CEI** - Madame LAURENCE UBEDA
NQ | 322 \ LA 1 25 07:21:15  07:29:25(2)  00:08:10 15.073 53/52. 15.073 . 00:08:10 = 00:07:23
Mahmood Marhoon Salim AL FORI 2 LA 09:55:08 = 10:02:31 00:07:23 15.915 52/52. 15.483 = 00:15:33 = 00:05:14

ESMADOUHA DE GALAHAD 05/05/2005
Lap / preceding :22:16:02
- CEI** - Melle SYLVIE BARBIER - et M. PIERRE MENARDON

NQ | 326 | LA 1 24 07:21:34 = 07:28:51 = 00:07:17 15.145 51/54 15145 00:07:17 = 00:06:49
Urs WENGER SUl =+ 2 LA 09:57:11 = 10:02:35 = 00:05:24 15.827 64/60 15478 00:12:41 = 00:05:18
TOSKHAN DU CADE 21/04/2007

Lap / preceding :00:00:04
- CEI*™* - Wenger Urs
NQ | 315 \ LA-PR
Klervi LEFEVRE
URANO DU RICHARD 17/04/2008
Lap / preceding :20:07:25
- CEI"™** - Melle PAULINE SOUSTELLE

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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